Thomas McMorris

Photographer

28 Mountain View Way

Salem, NY 12865

(518) 854-3891

mcmorrist@hotmail.com
www.mcmorrisphoto.com
Wedding Picture Order Form

1. To order pictures of a wedding or event go to http://www.mcmorrisphoto.com.

2. Find the Wedding or event and use the picture number from the small version of the picture for ordering. 

3. Write in your name, address, etc. along with the name of the bride and groom or event name.
4.  Indicate the quantity and size for each picture number you are ordering.


(please note: When ordering wallet size pictures there is a minimum of six for each picture)

Name ___________________________________________ Wedding or Event ______________________ 

Street _______________________________ City ____________________ State ____ Zip __________

Telephone ______________________ email ___________________________ 


Picture Number      No. of Wallets
   4 x 6’s       5 X 7’s
     8 x 10’s
11 x 14’s
Other




















  







Add 7 % Sales Tax 










Total 










        Deposit

















If Mailing Add $5.00

Balance Due
50% Deposit Due When Reprints Are Ordered
(Wedding Price List.doc)
Total Price





$ 1.25





$ 5.00





$ 7.00





$14.00





$30.00








